Model Voltage Power
Non-DIM Lumen (±5%) DIM Lumen (±5%)
3000K 4000K 5000K 5700K 3000K 4000K 5000K 5700K
LVA/PL3012-18W-W AC200-240V 18W 1460 1475 1420 1560 1295 1330 1360 1450
LVA/PL4012-25W-W AC100-240V
AC200-240V 25W 2020 2100 2150 2170 2000 2050 2100 2120
LVA/PL4012-35W-W AC100-240V
AC200-240V 35W 2870 2970 3040 3080 2830 2900 2970 3010
LVA/PL5012-30W-W AC200-240V 30W 2140 2200 2340 2460 2310 2220 2460 2520
LVA/PL5012-35W-W AC200-240V 35W 2550 2620 2760 2835 2590 2625 2870 2900
LVA/PL6012-35W-W AC100-240V
AC200-240V 35W 2830 2940 3010 3040 2800 2870 2900 2940
LVA/PL6012-45W-W AC200-240V 45W 3375 3475 3550 3600 3240 3340 3420 3500
IP 40 CRI
≥80
PF
≥0.9120o

L
 L
IG
H
T
Model Dimension(mm)
     A           B
Product size
(mm)
Net weight
(kg)
Carton size
(mm)
Q'ty/CTN
(pcs)
LVA/PL3012-W Ø300 12 Ø300x12 2.2 360x275x360 5
LVA/PL4012-W Ø400 12 Ø400x12 3.1 460x305x460 4
LVA/PL5012-W Ø500 12 Ø500x12 4.5 560x305x560 4
LVA/PL6012-W Ø600 12 Ø600x12 5.8 650x165x650 2
84 85
LED PANEL LIGHT
Tel. +61 3 9357 7722    |    luvialighting.com.au
Model Voltage Power